
DIVIDEND FOR 

THE YEAR
BENEFICIARY NAME AMOUNT FOLIO NO

2014-15 WOODLIGHT INFRABUILD PVT. LTD. 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 STERLING STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 SHYAM SABOO 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2,000.00 ECS

2014-15 CHANDRA SURESH SHAH 400.00 ECS

2014-15 NIRAJ KAJARIA 200.00 ECS

2014-15 PRADEEP KUMAR  KAPOOR 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 DWARKA PRASAD KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000261

2014-15 VCK SHARE And STOCK BROKING SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001041

2014-15 SHEO KUMAR DOODUAWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000874

2014-15 DINESH PRASAD JASORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000254

2014-15 GOURANGA MITRA 5,000.00 00000000000000000314

2014-15 RASIKLAL LILLADHAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000779

2014-15 SURESH KUMAR BHAGCHANDKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000991

2014-15 RATAN PRAKASH GUPTA 5,000.00 00000000000000000781

2014-15 R P DEOGON 5,000.00 00000000000000000699

2014-15 CHANDRA KISHORE KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000195

2014-15 NIRMAL CHANDRA NEOGI 5,000.00 00000000000000000607

2014-15 HARILAL N SUKLA 5,000.00 00000000000000000337

2014-15 V P TANDON 5,000.00 00000000000000001038

2014-15 HOFFLAND SHARE SHOPPE LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000350

2014-15 BADRI PRASAD BAJORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000103

2014-15 BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001134

2014-15 KISHORILAL SONTHALIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000443

2014-15 L N S CAPITAL MARKET PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000460

2014-15 NARSINGH DASS BAGREE 5,000.00 00000000000000000592

2014-15 PARAMOUNT STOCK And SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000624

2014-15 SHANTI SARUP BARMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000869

2014-15 SUDHIR KUMAR DUTT 5,000.00 00000000000000000962

2014-15 DHANANJAY SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000234

2014-15 T P CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000001013

2014-15 JOGMOHAN KHEMKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000395

2014-15 VINOD KUMAR KEDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001058

2014-15 B ROY OJHA And CO 20,000.00 00000000000000000096

2014-15 ANAND RATHI SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000038

2014-15 BIPIN KUMAR BAJAJ 5,000.00 00000000000000000167

2014-15 KRISHNA KUMAR DAGA 5,000.00 00000000000000000449

2014-15 JAYA NARSIMHAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000383

2014-15 SATYANARAIN JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000850

2014-15 DIPAK DEV 5,000.00 00000000000000000967

2014-15 PROMOD KUMAR SARAF 5,000.00 00000000000000000688

2014-15 VINAY B KAPADIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001052

2014-15 BACHHAWAT SHARE BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 0000IN30154914384141

2014-15 BASANTO KUMAR ROY 20,000.00 00000000000000000131

2014-15 SEWPRASAD CHOKHANNY 10,000.00 00000000000000000860

2014-15 RAMANIKLAL LILLADHAR 10,000.00 00000000000000000757

2014-15 SOHAN LALL JAJODIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000936

2014-15 RAMMOHAN SARDA 5,000.00 00000000000000000774

2014-15 RAMNARAIN SOMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000775

2014-15 NEEM CHAND CHORARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000599

LIST OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND

Page 1 of 16



2014-15 TARAK NATH BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000001017

2014-15 BAMA CHARAN BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000116

2014-15 SANWAL RAM MORE 10,000.00 00000000000000000834

2014-15 REGENCY SHARE And STOCK BROKERS LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000784

2014-15 SARITA MOHTA SMT 5,000.00 00000000000000000841

2014-15 SUSHIM KUMAR PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000001009

2014-15 SHAHID AHMED FEROZIE 10,000.00 00000000000000001106

2014-15 JOGNESHWAR ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000396

2014-15 GOLDY SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000296

2014-15 MAGMA SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000491

2014-15 SEWKARAN DHELIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000859

2014-15 MURLIDHAR SINGHANIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000562

2014-15 DHANRAJ DUGAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000235

2014-15 PRADEEP GOENKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000649

2014-15 BAFNA SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000107

2014-15 HIRALAL DAGA 5,000.00 00000000000000000346

2014-15 K L RAJGARHIA 15,000.00 00000000000000000399

2014-15 J THOMAS INVESTMENT SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000365

2014-15 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHUARY 5,000.00 00000000000000000081

2014-15 ARJUN KUMAR ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000059

2014-15 SHANTI PRASAD RAKHECHA 5,000.00 00000000000000000868

2014-15 SHRI KUMAR BAGRI 5,000.00 00000000000000000904

2014-15 SUMERMOL SIRORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000971

2014-15 SURAJ RATAN MOHTA 5,000.00 00000000000000000982

2014-15 SURJA NATH NANDY 5,000.00 00000000000000001000

2014-15 GOPAL SWAROOP CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000304

2014-15 S R STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 0000IN30115112154762

2014-15 LAXMIDASS TOLSIDASS 15,000.00 00000000000000000472

2014-15 HARI PRASAD TODI 5,000.00 00000000000000000333

2014-15 JHUNJHUNWALA And CO 20,000.00 00000000000000000389

2014-15 JAI KRISHAN JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000373

2014-15 SARIKA KANSAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000838

2014-15 NETAI CHAND MULLICK 5,000.00 00000000000000000601

2014-15 MOTILAL JALAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000545

2014-15 AMAL CHAND LAHA 5,000.00 00000000000000000027

2014-15 SURESH KHEMKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000988

2014-15 VIJAY KUMAR PATNI 5,000.00 00000000000000001046

2014-15 SAJJAN KUMAR PRAHLADKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000807

2014-15 TAHA AHMED FEROZIE 5,000.00 00000000000000001101

2014-15 BHAWARLAL DHYWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000141

2014-15 TULA FINANCE LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001025

2014-15 SANGITA SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000817

2014-15 D P AGARWALLA 15,000.00 00000000000000000207

2014-15 PURSHOTTAM DAS ASIJA 10,000.00 00000000000000000694

2014-15 KASHI PRASAD CHOKHANY 5,000.00 00000000000000000427

2014-15 BANARSILAL BASANTLAL 20,000.00 00000000000000000117

2014-15 BANKIM CHANDRA ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000118

2014-15 SHREE KRISHNA DAMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000895

2014-15 PRITHVINATH CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000686

2014-15 DAYANAND GUPTA 10,000.00 00000000000000000214

2014-15 DIPAK RAJ 5,000.00 00000000000000000255

2014-15 MEGA STOCK LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000530

2014-15 GLOBAL STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000292

2014-15 HANUMAN PRASAD DHANUKA 10,000.00 00000000000000000324
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2014-15 DINENDRA NATH SIRCAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000245

2014-15 GOURI SHANKAR CHOKHANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000315

2014-15 PURSHOTTAM CHOUBEY And CO 2,500.00 00000000000000000693

2014-15 SITARAM PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000927

2014-15 SREENARAIN SOONEE 5,000.00 00000000000000000945

2014-15 BANSHI ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000119

2014-15 SUMIT MITRA 5,000.00 00000000000000000972

2014-15 JAMUNADAS L SONPAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000378

2014-15 DEBI DAS CHATTERJEE 5,000.00 00000000000000000220

2014-15 SHREE KRISHAN BAGLA 5,000.00 00000000000000000894

2014-15 SHAMBHUNATH BURMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000864

2014-15 SITARAM SEKSARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000929

2014-15 SURESH CHANDRA CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000986

2014-15 NARENDRA M PATEL 5,000.00 00000000000000000583

2014-15 KEDAR NATH BINANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000431

2014-15 BOLODEB ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000179

2014-15 RAMABHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 100.00 0000IN30133018605029

2014-15 DEB KUMAR BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000216

2014-15 MAHESH KUMAR PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000508

2014-15 DIGVIJAY JAGJIVAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000239

2014-15 MUKUL BHATTACHARYA 5,000.00 00000000000000000554

2014-15 ATINDRA NATH SARKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000091

2014-15 JATAN DEVI NAHATA SMT 5,000.00 00000000000000000382

2014-15 SUMAN KUMAR TRIVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000970

2014-15 KAMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000410

2014-15 RAJ GOPAL BANGUR 10,000.00 00000000000000000710

2014-15 SKC SHARE And STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000930

2014-15 UJJAL SINGH DUDHORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001027

2014-15 DEBIDUTT LADIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000222

2014-15 DHARAM PAL ARORA 5,000.00 00000000000000000236

2014-15 LALIT CHHAWCHHARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000465

2014-15 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000358

2014-15 KANHAIYALALL DUGAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000421

2014-15 VIJAY KEDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001043

2014-15 BABULAL CHOKHANY 10,000.00 00000000000000000100

2014-15 SUBHKARAN SONTHALIA 15,000.00 00000000000000000956

2014-15 NEMAI LALL SEAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000600

2014-15 DHIRAJLAL K DOSHI 5,000.00 00000000000000000237

2014-15 MOHAN SWARUP CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000538

2014-15 SHYAM SUNDAR SINGHANIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000913

2014-15 SATYENDRA NATH SARKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000851

2014-15 NAWAL KISHORE KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000596

2014-15 NARAIN PRASAD RUIA 10,000.00 00000000000000000575

2014-15 K L DHUPELIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000400

2014-15 DAVID ALBERT SILLIMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000212

2014-15 BEHARILAL DAMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000132

2014-15 SHRIYAM BROKING INTERMEDIARY LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000906

2014-15 KANHAIYALAL SOMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000420

2014-15 SURAJ GLOBAL CAPITAL LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000981

2014-15 B L SEAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000097

2014-15 M P AGARWALLA 20,000.00 00000000000000000482

2014-15 GOBIND LALL MACKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000293

2014-15 KALA CHAND ROY 10,000.00 00000000000000000405

2014-15 SUSHIL KUMAR CHANDAK 5,000.00 00000000000000001005
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2014-15 SACHIN MEHTA 200.00 00001201090001580845

2014-15 DAVID EINY 5,000.00 00000000000000000213

2014-15 SHRINIWAS KARWA 5,000.00 00000000000000000905

2014-15 SITARAM SEKSARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000928

2014-15 A W ADAMJEE 20,000.00 00000000000000000001

2014-15 SHYAMLAL BHAGAT 5,000.00 00000000000000000919

2014-15 RCT SECURITIES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000783

2014-15 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 5,000.00 00000000000000000017

2014-15 NARENDRA NATH SEAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000584

2014-15 MAHESHWARI EQUITY BROKERS PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000511

2014-15 VIJAY SINGH KOTHARI 5,000.00 00000000000000001048

2014-15 NANALAL HEMATRAM DOSHI 5,000.00 00000000000000000564

2014-15 DAKSH STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000209

2014-15 JIVARAJ RASTANSINGH SHAH 5,000.00 00000000000000000393

2014-15 BADRIPRASAD PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000106

2014-15 R C NUNDY 5,000.00 00000000000000000700

2014-15 NANDKISHORE DAGA 5,000.00 00000000000000000571

2014-15 GOVARDHAN DASS KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000317

2014-15 BHUBANESWAR SHARES AND SECURITIES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000144

2014-15 JCD STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000386

2014-15 SAM FINVEST PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000813

2014-15 PRABHU DAYAL TODI 5,000.00

2014-15 RABI KUMAR KHANNA 5,000.00 ECS

2014-15 SALIL KUMAR SARKAR 54030356993 STATE BANK OF INDIA 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 R P DEOGON 5,000.00 0000699

2015-16 LALIT  CHHAWCHHARIA 5,000.00 0000465

2015-16 SATYENDRA NATH  SARKAR 5,000.00 0000851

2015-16 NEMAI LALL  SEAL 5,000.00 0000600

2015-16 BADRI PRASAD  PODDAR 10,000.00 0000105

2015-16 SHREE KRISHNA  DAMANI 5,000.00 0000895

2015-16 KRISHNA KUMAR  DAGA 5,000.00 0000449

2015-16 SHREE KRISHAN  BAGLA 5,000.00 0000894

2015-16 NARENDRA NATH  SEAL 5,000.00 0000584

2015-16 MEGA STOCK  LTD 5,000.00 0000530

2015-16 GOBIND LALL  MACKAR 5,000.00 0000293

2015-16 CHANDRA KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 0000195

2015-16 BAMA CHARAN BORAL 5,000.00 0000116

2015-16 JAYA  NARSIMHAN 5,000.00 0000383

2015-16 KARTICK CHANDRA  DUTT 5,000.00 0000424

2015-16 SUSHIL KUMAR  CHANDAK 5,000.00 0001005

2015-16 T.P.CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 0001013

2015-16 DINENDRA NATH  SIRCAR 5,000.00 0000245

2015-16 PRITHVINATH  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 0000686

2015-16 PROMOD KUMAR  SARAF 5,000.00 0000688

2015-16 BOLODEB  ROY 5,000.00 0000179

2015-16 SURESH CHANDRA  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 0000986

2015-16 SHANTI PRASAD  RAKHECHA 5,000.00 0000868

2015-16 SEWKARAN  DHELIA 5,000.00 0000859

2015-16 PURSHOTTAM CHOUBEY  & CO 2,500.00 0000693

2015-16 PARAMOUNT STOCK  & SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 0000624

2015-16 NAWAL KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 0000596

2015-16 LAXMIDASS  TOLSIDASS 15,000.00 0000472

2015-16 JOGNESHWAR  ROY 5,000.00 0000396

2015-16 JHUNJHUNWALA & CO 20,000.00 0000389
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2015-16 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 5,000.00 0000358

2015-16 HIRALAL  DAGA 5,000.00 0000346

2015-16 GOURI SHANKAR  CHOKHANI 5,000.00 0000315

2015-16 DIPAK  RAJ 5,000.00 0000255

2015-16 DEB KUMAR  BORAL 5,000.00 0000216

2015-16 A W  ADAMJEE 20,000.00 0000001

2015-16 MUKESH  BABU 5,000.00 0000551

2015-16 DAKSH STOCK  BROKING PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000209

2015-16 ANAND RATHI  SECURITIES (PVT) LTD 5,000.00 0000038

2015-16 SHYAM SUNDAR  SINGHANIA 5,000.00 0000913

2015-16 DAVID  EINY 5,000.00 0000213

2015-16 DAVID ALBERT  SILLIMAN 5,000.00 0000212

2015-16 ARKA FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED 5,000.00 1203450000753370

2015-16 JOGMOHAN  KHEMKA 5,000.00 0000395

2015-16 SITARAM  SEKSARIA 5,000.00 0000928

2015-16 VINOD KUMAR  KEDIA 5,000.00 0001058

2015-16 SURAJ RATAN  MOHTA 5,000.00 0000982

2015-16 SHRIYAM BROKING  INTERMEDIARY LTD 5,000.00 0000906

2015-16 REGENCY SHARE  & STOCK BROKERS LTD. 5,000.00 0000784

2015-16 NEEM CHAND  CHORARIA 5,000.00 0000599

2015-16 M.P.AGARWALLA 20,000.00 0000482

2015-16 K.L.  RAJGARHIA 15,000.00 0000399

2015-16 JCD STOCK  BROKING PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000386

2015-16 JAGDISH PRASAD BHALOTIA 5,000.00 0000368

2015-16 J.THOMAS INVESTMENT  SERVICES PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000365

2015-16 BABULAL  CHOKHANY 10,000.00 0000100

2015-16 ASHOK KUMAR  CHOUDHUARY 5,000.00 0000081

2015-16 TARAK NATH  BORAL 5,000.00 0001017

2015-16 NETAI CHAND  MULLICK 5,000.00 0000601

2015-16 RAMNARAIN  SOMANI 5,000.00 0000775

2015-16 SUMIT  MITRA 5,000.00 0000972

2015-16 ATINDRA NATH  SARKAR 5,000.00 0000091

2015-16 SUMAN KUMAR  TRIVEDI 5,000.00 0000970

2015-16 RATAN PRAKASH  GUPTA 5,000.00 0000781

2015-16 SHYAMLAL  BHAGAT 5,000.00 0000919

2015-16 SURJA NATH  NANDY 5,000.00 0001000

2015-16 DINESH PRASAD  JASORIA 5,000.00 0000254

2015-16 VINAY B.  KAPADIA 5,000.00 0001052

2015-16 SUSHIM KUMAR  PODDAR 5,000.00 0001009

2015-16 SUMERMOL  SIRORIA 5,000.00 0000971

2015-16 SEWPRASAD  CHOKHANNY 10,000.00 0000860

2015-16 RAMRATAN  SONTHALIA 5,000.00 0000778

2015-16 RAMMOHAN  SARDA 5,000.00 0000774

2015-16 PURSHOTTAM DAS  ASIJA 10,000.00 0000694

2015-16 JAI KRISHAN  JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 0000373

2015-16 GLOBAL STOCK  BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000292

2015-16 DIGVIJAY  JAGJIVAN 5,000.00 0000239

2015-16 D.P.  AGARWALLA 15,000.00 0000207

2015-16 BANARSILAL  BASANTLAL 20,000.00 0000117

2015-16 BANKIM CHANDRA  ROY 5,000.00 0000118

2015-16 AMITAVA  DUTT 5,000.00 0000034

2015-16 DOLAT CAPITAL  MARKET LTD 5,000.00 0000258

2015-16 SARIKA  KANSAL 5,000.00 0000838

2015-16 GOLDY SECURITIES  PVT LTD 5,000.00 0000296
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2015-16 RCT SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000783

2015-16 PRAVIN  DIDWANIA 5,000.00 0000677

2015-16 KANHAIYALAL  SOMANI 5,000.00 0000420

2015-16 SHAMBHUNATH  BURMAN 5,000.00 0000864

2015-16 ARJUN KUMAR  ROY 5,000.00 0000059

2015-16 UJJAL SINGH  DUDHORIA 5,000.00 0001027

2015-16 SITARAM  PODDAR 5,000.00 0000927

2015-16 SANJU  KABRA 5,000.00 0000827

2015-16 RAMANIKLAL  LILLADHAR 10,000.00 0000757

2015-16 HARILAL N.  SUKLA 5,000.00 0000337

2015-16 DAYANAND  GUPTA 10,000.00 0000214

2015-16 BEHARILAL  DAMANI 5,000.00 0000132

2015-16 B. ROY. OJHA. & CO 20,000.00 0000096

2015-16 SUBHKARAN  SONTHALIA 15,000.00 0000956

2015-16 B.L.SEAL 5,000.00 0000097

2015-16 DHIRAJLAL K.  DOSHI 5,000.00 0000237

2015-16 MAGMA SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000491

2015-16 SANGITA SECURITIES  PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000817

2015-16 SREENARAIN  SOONEE 5,000.00 0000945

2015-16 SANWAL RAM  MORE 10,000.00 0000834

2015-16 SITARAM  SEKSARIA. 5,000.00 0000929

2015-16 SUSHIL KUMAR  MAHESHWARI 5,000.00 0001007

2015-16 SURAJ GLOBAL  CAPITAL LTD 5,000.00 0000981

2015-16 NIRMAL CHANDRA  NEOGI 5,000.00 0000607

2015-16 MCC STOCK  & SHARES BROKING PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000529

2015-16 MAN MOHAN  DAMANI 5,000.00 0000512

2015-16 MAHESH KUMAR  PODDAR 5,000.00 0000508

2015-16 LAKSHMI STOCK  BROKING PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000464

2015-16 JATAN DEVI  NAHATA (SMT) 5,000.00 0000382

2015-16 HARI PRASAD  TODI 5,000.00 0000333

2015-16 GINNI SECURITIES  LTD 5,000.00 0000286

2015-16 BADRI PRASAD  BAJORIA 5,000.00 0000103

2015-16 AMAL CHAND  LAHA 5,000.00 0000027

2015-16 MURLIDHAR  SINGHANIA 5,000.00 0000562

2015-16 SURESH KUMAR 4,600.00 IN30214810697193

2015-16 MAHESHWARI EQUITY  BROKERS PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000511

2015-16 TULA FINANCE LTD 5,000.00 0001025

2015-16 SHANTI SARUP  BARMAN 5,000.00 0000869

2015-16 NARENDRA M.  PATEL 5,000.00 0000583

2015-16 JIVARAJ RASTANSINGH  SHAH 5,000.00 0000393

2015-16 MOTILAL  JALAN 5,000.00 0000545

2015-16 DEBI DAS  CHATTERJEE 5,000.00 0000220

2015-16 SATYANARAIN  JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 0000850

2015-16 AJIT KUMAR  JAIN 5,000.00 0000017

2015-16 SHRINIWAS  KARWA 5,000.00 0000905

2015-16 BASANTO KUMAR  ROY 20,000.00 0000131

2015-16 SHEO KUMAR  DOODUAWALA 5,000.00 0000874

2015-16 SOHAN LALL  JAJODIA 5,000.00 0000936

2015-16 R.C.  NUNDY 5,000.00 0000700

2015-16 NARSINGH DASS  BAGREE 5,000.00 0000592

2015-16 MUKUL  BHATTACHARYA 5,000.00 0000554

2015-16 L.N.S CAPITAL  MARKET PVT.LTD 5,000.00 0000460

2015-16 KANHAIYALALL  DUGAR 5,000.00 0000421

2015-16 KALA CHAND  ROY 10,000.00 0000405
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2015-16 DHARAM PAL  ARORA 5,000.00 0000236

2015-16 PREM KUMAR  KEDIA 5,000.00 0000679

2015-16 VIJAY  KEDIA 5,000.00 0001043

2015-16 RAJ GOPAL  BANGUR 10,000.00 0000710

2015-16 SACHIN MEHTA . 200.00 1201090001580845

2015-16 BHAWARLAL  DHYWALA 5,000.00 0000141

2015-16 HANUMAN PRASAD  DHANUKA 10,000.00 0000324

2015-16 SUDHIR KUMAR DUTT 5,000.00 0000962

2015-16 MOHAN SWARUP  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 0000538

2015-16 SURESH  KHEMKA 5,000.00 0000988

2015-16 KEDAR NATH  BINANI 5,000.00 0000431

2015-16 BADRIPRASAD  PODDAR 5,000.00 0000106

2015-16 VIJAY SINGH  KOTHARI 5,000.00 0001048

2015-16 SKC SHARE  & STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT. LTD 5,000.00 0000930

2015-16 SHRI KUMAR  BAGRI 5,000.00 0000904

2015-16 RASIKLAL  LILLADHAR 5,000.00 0000779

2015-16 PRADEEP  GOENKA 5,000.00 0000649

2015-16 NARAIN PRASAD  RUIA 10,000.00 0000575

2015-16 KISHORILAL  SONTHALIA 5,000.00 0000443

2015-16 KASHI PRASAD  CHOKHANY 5,000.00 0000427

2015-16 K.L.DHUPELIA 5,000.00 0000400

2015-16 JAMUNADAS  L-SONPAL 5,000.00 0000378

2015-16 DEBIDUTT  LADIA 5,000.00 0000222

2015-16 BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 0001134

2015-16 SAM FINVEST  PVT.LTD. 5,000.00 0000813

2015-16 NANALAL HEMATRAM  DOSHI 5,000.00 0000564

2015-16 HOFFLAND SHARE  SHOPPE LTD 5,000.00 0000350

2015-16 SHEWRAM BERIWALA 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 INTERSTATE SHARE BROKING PVT  LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 BUBNA PROPERTIES PVT  LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 200.00 ECS

2015-16 SHYAM SABOO 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 SUBRATA SEN 1,000.00 ECS

2015-16 RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2,000.00 ECS

2015-16 AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 PRADEEP KUMAR  KAPOOR 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 RABI KUMAR KHANNA 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 WOODLIGHT INFRABUILD PVT  LTD 5,000.00 ECS

2015-16 GOPAL SWAROOP CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 0000304

2016-17 VINEETH M 4,000.00 00000000000000001209

2016-17 NETAI CHAND  MULLICK 5,000.00 00000000000000000601

2016-17 RAJ GOPAL  BANGUR 10,000.00 00000000000000000710

2016-17 SARIKA  KANSAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000838

2016-17 DINDAYAL BIYANI  STOCK BROKERS LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000244

2016-17 AMITAVA  DUTT 5,000.00 00000000000000000034

2016-17 BAMA CHARAN BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000116

2016-17 DIPAK  RAJ 5,000.00 00000000000000000255

2016-17 JOGNESHWAR  ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000396

2016-17 KISHORILAL  SONTHALIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000443

2016-17 LAXMIDASS  TOLSIDASS 15,000.00 00000000000000000472

2016-17 M P AGARWALLA  20,000.00 00000000000000000482

2016-17 PARAMOUNT STOCK  AND SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000624

2016-17 PURSHOTTAM CHOUBEY  AND CO 2,500.00 00000000000000000693

2016-17 PURSHOTTAM DAS  ASIJA 10,000.00 00000000000000000694
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2016-17 RASIKLAL  LILLADHAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000779

2016-17 SANJU  KABRA 5,000.00 00000000000000000827

2016-17 SHREE KRISHAN  BAGLA 5,000.00 00000000000000000894

2016-17 SHRI KUMAR  BAGRI 5,000.00 00000000000000000904

2016-17 SURAJ RATAN  MOHTA 5,000.00 00000000000000000982

2016-17 SUSHIM KUMAR  PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000001009

2016-17 TRANS ASIA  STOCK SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001023

2016-17 VINAY B   KAPADIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001052

2016-17 DINESH PRASAD  JASORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000254

2016-17 SURJA NATH  NANDY 5,000.00 00000000000000001000

2016-17 JOGMOHAN  KHEMKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000395

2016-17 SHYAMLAL  BHAGAT 5,000.00 00000000000000000919

2016-17 SURESH  KHEMKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000988

2016-17 BOLODEB  ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000179

2016-17 SANGITA SECURITIES  PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000817

2016-17 KRISHNA KUMAR  MIMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000454

2016-17 RCT SECURITIES  PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000783

2016-17 PRITHVINATH  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000686

2016-17 SATYENDRA NATH  SARKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000851

2016-17 DHANANJAY SECURITIES  PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000234

2016-17 ABHISHEK J 200.00 00000000000000000937

2016-17 BADRIPRASAD PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000037

2016-17 MUKESH  BABU 5,000.00 00000000000000000551

2016-17 DOLAT CAPITAL  MARKET LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000258

2016-17 JAYA  NARSIMHAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000383

2016-17 A W  ADAMJEE 20,000.00 00000000000000000001

2016-17 B  ROY  OJHA  AND CO 20,000.00 00000000000000000096

2016-17 BEHARILAL  DAMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000132

2016-17 HARI PRASAD  TODI 5,000.00 00000000000000000333

2016-17 JATAN DEVI  NAHATA  SMT 5,000.00 00000000000000000382

2016-17 MAHESH KUMAR  PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000508

2016-17 NEEM CHAND  CHORARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000599

2016-17 NIRMAL CHANDRA  NEOGI 5,000.00 00000000000000000607

2016-17 PRADEEP  GOENKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000649

2016-17 SHRIYAM BROKING  INTERMEDIARY LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000906

2016-17 SITARAM  PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000927

2016-17 SOHAN LALL  JAJODIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000936

2016-17 UMESH KUMAR  KAMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000001032

2016-17 DHIRAJLAL K   DOSHI 5,000.00 00000000000000000237

2016-17 SUMAN KUMAR  TRIVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000970

2016-17 HANUMAN PRASAD  DHANUKA 10,000.00 00000000000000000324

2016-17 SUMIT  MITRA 5,000.00 00000000000000000972

2016-17 LALIT  CHHAWCHHARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000465

2016-17 R P DEOGON 5,000.00 00000000000000000699

2016-17 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAID 2,000.00 0000IN30048410004415

2016-17 ANAND RATHI  SECURITIES  PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000038

2016-17 VIJAY  KEDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001043

2016-17 BABULAL  CHOKHANY 10,000.00 00000000000000000100

2016-17 BADRI PRASAD  BAJORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000103

2016-17 BANKIM CHANDRA  ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000118

2016-17 DEB KUMAR  BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000216

2016-17 DIGVIJAY  JAGJIVAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000239

2016-17 GOBIND LALL  MACKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000293

2016-17 HIRALAL  DAGA 5,000.00 00000000000000000346
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2016-17 JCD STOCK  BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000386

2016-17 K L DHUPELIA  5,000.00 00000000000000000400

2016-17 L N S CAPITAL  MARKET PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000460

2016-17 PRADEEP KUMAR  BANSAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000651

2016-17 REGENCY SHARE  AND STOCK BROKERS LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000784

2016-17 RVS SHARES  AND STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000798

2016-17 SEWKARAN  DHELIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000859

2016-17 SEWPRASAD  CHOKHANNY 10,000.00 00000000000000000860

2016-17 SHEO KUMAR  DOODUAWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000874

2016-17 SUMERMOL  SIRORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000971

2016-17 BACHHAWAT SHARE BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 0000IN30154914384141

2016-17 SREENARAIN  SOONEE 5,000.00 00000000000000000945

2016-17 DAVID ALBERT  SILLIMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000212

2016-17 MAGMA SECURITIES  PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000491

2016-17 SITARAM  GOENKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000926

2016-17 MOHAN SWARUP  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000538

2016-17 RATAN PRAKASH  GUPTA 5,000.00 00000000000000000781

2016-17 DIPAK  DEV 5,000.00 00000000000000000967

2016-17 KARTICK CHANDRA  DUTT 5,000.00 00000000000000000424

2016-17 NANALAL HEMATRAM  DOSHI 5,000.00 00000000000000000564

2016-17 BAKLIWAL CORPORATE SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000111

2016-17 BANARSILAL  BASANTLAL 20,000.00 00000000000000000117

2016-17 GOURI SHANKAR  CHOKHANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000315

2016-17 HARILAL N   SUKLA 5,000.00 00000000000000000337

2016-17 JHUNJHUNWALA AND CO 20,000.00 00000000000000000389

2016-17 K L   RAJGARHIA 15,000.00 00000000000000000399

2016-17 NAWAL KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000596

2016-17 SHANTI PRASAD  RAKHECHA 5,000.00 00000000000000000868

2016-17 SHYAMJI SECURITIES  PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000918

2016-17 ARJUN KUMAR  ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000059

2016-17 LALITA  JAIN 5,000.00 00000000000000000470

2016-17 PROMOD KUMAR  SARAF 5,000.00 00000000000000000688

2016-17 ASHOK KUMAR  JHAWAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000083

2016-17 DAVID  EINY 5,000.00 00000000000000000213

2016-17 SHYAM SUNDAR  SINGHANIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000913

2016-17 ATINDRA NATH  SARKAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000091

2016-17 T P CHATURVEDI  5,000.00 00000000000000001013

2016-17 BHAWARLAL  DHYWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000141

2016-17 SHEWRAM BERIWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000777

2016-17 PRADEEP KUMAR KAPOOR 5,000.00 00000000000000000289

2016-17 HOFFLAND SHARE  SHOPPE LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000350

2016-17 SAM FINVEST  PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000813

2016-17 AJIT  KOCHAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000014

2016-17 ASHOK KUMAR  CHOUDHUARY 5,000.00 00000000000000000081

2016-17 CHAMPALAL  DUGAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000191

2016-17 DEBIDUTT  LADIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000222

2016-17 GINNI SECURITIES  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000286

2016-17 J THOMAS INVESTMENT  SERVICES PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000365

2016-17 MUKUL  BHATTACHARYA 5,000.00 00000000000000000554

2016-17 NARAIN PRASAD  RUIA 10,000.00 00000000000000000575

2016-17 PAWAN KUMAR  TODI 5,000.00 00000000000000000640

2016-17 SOMDUTT  BOSE 5,000.00 00000000000000000939

2016-17 SHAMBHUNATH  BURMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000864

2016-17 AJIT KUMAR  JAIN 5,000.00 00000000000000000017
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2016-17 SUDHIR KUMAR DUTT 5,000.00 00000000000000000962

2016-17 KAMALA SARAOGI 500.00 00000000000000000835

2016-17 PREETI ANCHALIA 20.00 00000000000000000589

2016-17 RABI KUMAR KHANNA 5,000.00 00000000000000001117

2016-17 TECHNO GLOBAL  SECURITIES PVT LTD    D 5,000.00 00000000000000001020

2016-17 DAYANAND  GUPTA 10,000.00 00000000000000000214

2016-17 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000358

2016-17 JAGDISH PRASAD BHALOTIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000368

2016-17 R C   NUNDY 5,000.00 00000000000000000700

2016-17 RAMRATAN  SONTHALIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000778

2016-17 SHIVAM STOCK  BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000883

2016-17 SHREE KRISHNA  DAMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000895

2016-17 SITARAM  SEKSARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000928

2016-17 SURESH CHANDRA  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000986

2016-17 GHANSHYAM DAS  MOHATA 5,000.00 00000000000000000283

2016-17 KEDAR NATH  BINANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000431

2016-17 NEMAI LALL  SEAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000600

2016-17 SANWAL RAM  MORE 10,000.00 00000000000000000834

2016-17 SATYANARAIN  JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000850

2016-17 DEBI DAS  CHATTERJEE 5,000.00 00000000000000000220

2016-17 MOTILAL  JALAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000545

2016-17 B L SEAL  5,000.00 00000000000000000097

2016-17 GOPAL SWAROOP  CHATURVEDI 5,000.00 00000000000000000304

2016-17 DINENDRA NATH  SIRCAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000245

2016-17 SUSHIL KUMAR  CHANDAK 5,000.00 00000000000000001005

2016-17 Mani Square Limited 169,880.00 0000IN30149310023848

2016-17 INTERSTATE SHARE BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001247

2016-17 TARAK NATH  BORAL 5,000.00 00000000000000001017

2016-17 SUBHKARAN  SONTHALIA 15,000.00 00000000000000000956

2016-17 MURLIDHAR  SINGHANIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000562

2016-17 AMAL CHAND  LAHA 5,000.00 00000000000000000027

2016-17 D P   AGARWALLA 15,000.00 00000000000000000207

2016-17 DHARAM PAL  ARORA 5,000.00 00000000000000000236

2016-17 ISWARI PRASAD  PODDAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000362

2016-17 KALA CHAND  ROY 10,000.00 00000000000000000405

2016-17 KANHAIYALALL  DUGAR 5,000.00 00000000000000000421

2016-17 MEGA STOCK  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000530

2016-17 NARSINGH DASS  BAGREE 5,000.00 00000000000000000592

2016-17 RAMMOHAN  SARDA 5,000.00 00000000000000000774

2016-17 VINOD KUMAR  KEDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001058

2016-17 VIKASH  NEWAR 5,000.00 00000000000000001049

2016-17 JIVARAJ RASTANSINGH  SHAH 5,000.00 00000000000000000393

2016-17 RAMNARAIN  SOMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000775

2016-17 TULA FINANCE LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001025

2016-17 WOODLIGHT INFRABUILD PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000634

2016-17 SUBHAS BAHETI 5,000.00 00000000000000000413

2016-17 SACHIN MEHTA 200.00 00000000000000000510

2016-17 OKCHAND P BOHRA 540.00 0000IN30214810583389

2016-17 GOLDY SECURITIES  PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000296

2016-17 DAKSH STOCK  BROKING PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000209

2016-17 PREM KUMAR  KEDIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000679

2016-17 BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000001134

2016-17 BKG STOCK  AND SHARE BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000174

2016-17 CHANDRA KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000195
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2016-17 JAI KRISHAN  JHUNJHUNWALA 5,000.00 00000000000000000373

2016-17 KASHI PRASAD  CHOKHANY 5,000.00 00000000000000000427

2016-17 NARENDRA NATH  SEAL 5,000.00 00000000000000000584

2016-17 INDIANA EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 5,000.00 00000000000000000641

2016-17 RAMANIKLAL  LILLADHAR 10,000.00 00000000000000000757

2016-17 SKC SHARE  AND STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT  LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000930

2016-17 SURAJ GLOBAL  CAPITAL LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000981

2016-17 SURESH KUMAR  BHAGCHANDKA 5,000.00 00000000000000000991

2016-17 UJJAL SINGH  DUDHORIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001027

2016-17 VIJAY SINGH  KOTHARI 5,000.00 00000000000000001048

2016-17 BASANTO KUMAR  ROY 20,000.00 00000000000000000131

2016-17 SITARAM  SEKSARIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000929

2016-17 BADRI PRASAD  PODDAR 10,000.00 00000000000000000105

2016-17 KANHAIYALAL  SOMANI 5,000.00 00000000000000000420

2016-17 NARENDRA M   PATEL 5,000.00 00000000000000000583

2016-17 SHANTI SARUP  BARMAN 5,000.00 00000000000000000869

2016-17 SIDHARTH  TANTIA 5,000.00 00000000000000000923

2016-17 EXCELLENT STOCK  BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000266

2016-17 ANVER  HUSSAIN 5,000.00 00000000000000000055

2016-17 BANSHI   ROY 5,000.00 00000000000000000119

2016-17 RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 2,000.00 00000000000000000704

2016-17 AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 5,000.00 00000000000000000814

2016-17 YASHWANT KUMAR TOLIA 5,000.00 00000000000000001073

2017-18 VINEETH M 3,400.00 0000IN30214811070182

2017-18 SALIL KUMAR SARKAR 4,250.00 00000000000000000812

2017-18 SUNIL  KEDIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000975

2017-18 RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1,700.00 0000IN00102710011184

2017-18 AMIT SARAF 4,250.00 0000IN30012610323986

2017-18 SHEWRAM BERIWALA 4,250.00 0000IN30022210043147

2017-18 KAMALA SARAOGI 425.00 0000IN30032710575224

2017-18 RAMGOPAL AGARWAL 170.00 0000IN30051314949205

2017-18 SARIKA  KANSAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000838

2017-18 BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000001134

2017-18 BPS STOCKS PVT LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000181

2017-18 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000358

2017-18 KASHI PRASAD  CHOKHANY 4,250.00 00000000000000000427

2017-18 SHANTI PRASAD  RAKHECHA 4,250.00 00000000000000000868

2017-18 SURESH KUMAR  FOGLA 4,250.00 00000000000000000993

2017-18 YASHWANT KUMAR TOLIA 4,250.00 00000000000000001073

2017-18 MOTILAL  JALAN 4,250.00 00000000000000000545

2017-18 SATISH KUMAR  KARNANI 4,250.00 00000000000000000845

2017-18 SHANTI SARUP  BARMAN 4,250.00 00000000000000000869

2017-18 VIJAY KUMAR  DAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000001044

2017-18 SUMIT  MITRA 4,250.00 00000000000000000972

2017-18 M M MURARKA SHARES & SECURITIES PVT LTD 4,250.00 0000IN30112715668997

2017-18 SUSHIL KUMAR  CHANDAK 4,250.00 00000000000000001005

2017-18 PRADEEP  PODDAR 4,250.00 00000000000000001103

2017-18 WOODLIGHT INFRABUILD PVT. LTD. 4,250.00 00001205290000015492

2017-18 RAJ KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 4,250.00 00001306170000005288

2017-18 INTERSTATE SHARE BROKING PVT. LTD. 4,250.00 0000IN30249610010302

2017-18 EASTERN EQUITIES  PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000262

2017-18 BANWARILAL  SARAF 8,500.00 00000000000000000123

2017-18 MAN MOHAN  DAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000000512

2017-18 PARAMOUNT STOCK  & SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000624
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2017-18 SATYA NARAYAN  SUREKA 8,500.00 00000000000000000848

2017-18 SHEO KUMAR  DOODUAWALA 4,250.00 00000000000000000874

2017-18 SHIVAM STOCK  BROKING PVT LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000883

2017-18 SUMERMOL  SIRORIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000971

2017-18 BACHHAWAT SHARE BROKING PVT LTD 4,250.00 0000IN30154914384141

2017-18 VIJAY KUMAR  PATNI 4,250.00 00000000000000001046

2017-18 RENU PODDAR  SMT. 4,250.00 00000000000000000787

2017-18 DINENDRA NATH  SIRCAR 4,250.00 00000000000000000245

2017-18 SACHIN MEHTA . 170.00 00001201090001580845

2017-18 MANISH KHANDELWAL 6,800.00 0000IN30321210000860

2017-18 BAKLIWAL CORPORATE SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000111

2017-18 PREM KUMAR  KEDIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000679

2017-18 AMITAVA  DUTT 4,250.00 00000000000000000034

2017-18 JAGDISH PRASAD BHALOTIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000368

2017-18 RAMESH JETHALAL  MEHTA 4,250.00 00000000000000000763

2017-18 SURESH  KHEMKA 4,250.00 00000000000000000988

2017-18 SWADHA SECURITIES  PVT LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000001011

2017-18 OM PRAKASH  TANTIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000615

2017-18 NARENDRA M.  PATEL 4,250.00 00000000000000000583

2017-18 PAWAN KUMAR  SINGHANIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000636

2017-18 ASHIKA VENTURE CAPITAL PVT. LTD. 41,429.00 00001203450000000619

2017-18 Indian Chain Pvt. Ltd. 28,679.00 0000IN30149310001914

2017-18 Deevee Commercials Limited 350,319.00 0000IN30297810029846

2017-18 BADRIPRASAD  PODDAR 4,250.00 00000000000000000106

2017-18 SUBRATA SEN 850.00 0000IN30045011216458

2017-18 SARATH CHANDRA JAKKA 1,700.00 0000IN30214811000134

2017-18 TECHNO GLOBAL  SECURITIES PVT LTD   (D) 4,250.00 00000000000000001020

2017-18 J.THOMAS INVESTMENT  SERVICES PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000365

2017-18 JAI KRISHAN  JHUNJHUNWALA 4,250.00 00000000000000000373

2017-18 RAJENDRA KUMAR  CHOKHANY 4,250.00 00000000000000000729

2017-18 SHRIYAM BROKING  INTERMEDIARY LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000906

2017-18 SURAJ GLOBAL  CAPITAL LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000981

2017-18 SURENDRA NATH  KAPOOR 4,250.00 00000000000000000985

2017-18 SHYAM SUNDER  DHANUKA 4,250.00 00000000000000000916

2017-18 SHRINIWAS  KARWA 4,250.00 00000000000000000905

2017-18 AMOD KUMAR  KHANDELWAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000035

2017-18 AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 4,250.00 0000IN30032710181572

2017-18 KAMAL KUMAR  NEOGI 4,250.00 00000000000000000412

2017-18 JAYA  NARSIMHAN 4,250.00 00000000000000000383

2017-18 CHANDRA KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000195

2017-18 KISHORILAL  SONTHALIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000443

2017-18 NEELAM  SONTHALIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000598

2017-18 PRADEEP  GOENKA 4,250.00 00000000000000000649

2017-18 PRADEEP KUMAR  BANSAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000651

2017-18 SURAJ RATAN  MOHTA 4,250.00 00000000000000000982

2017-18 BADRI PRASAD  PODDAR 8,500.00 00000000000000000105

2017-18 PROMOD KUMAR  SARAF 4,250.00 00000000000000000688

2017-18 ALKA BANGUR  SMT. 4,250.00 00000000000000000020

2017-18 DHANANJAY SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000234

2017-18 PRADEEP KUMAR  KAPOOR 4,250.00 00000000000000000655

2017-18 PRAMODE KUMAR  AGARWAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000672

2017-18 PRANAB CHAKRABORTY 17.00 00001201090000552860

2017-18 TUSHAR MADHUKAR KHADKE 34.00 00001202890000534570

2017-18 CHANDRA SURESH SHAH 340.00 0000IN30307710181277
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2017-18 KARTICK CHANDRA  DUTT 4,250.00 00000000000000000424

2017-18 RAJ GOPAL  BANGUR 8,500.00 00000000000000000710

2017-18 ROSHANLAL  SINGHANIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000796

2017-18 ASHOK KUMAR  CHOUDHUARY 4,250.00 00000000000000000081

2017-18 GLOBAL STOCK  BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000292

2017-18 INDOVISION STOCK  BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000357

2017-18 JAMUNADAS  L-SONPAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000378

2017-18 INDIANA EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 4,250.00 00000000000000000641

2017-18 SANJU  KABRA 4,250.00 00000000000000000827

2017-18 UMESH KUMAR  KAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000001032

2017-18 GOPAL SWAROOP  CHATURVEDI 4,250.00 00000000000000000304

2017-18 SHRADDHA JHUNJHUNWALA  SMT. 4,250.00 00000000000000000887

2017-18 LALIT  CHHAWCHHARIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000465

2017-18 BANSHI   ROY 4,250.00 00000000000000000119

2017-18 Mani Square Limited 144,398.00 0000IN30149310023848

2017-18 ANIL KUMAR MEHTA 170.00 0000IN30214810851962

2017-18 VISHALAKSHI 1,700.00 0000IN30307710599032

2017-18 OKCHAND P BOHRA 459.00 0000IN30214810583389

2017-18 DINDAYAL BIYANI  STOCK BROKERS LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000244

2017-18 ESSEX INVESTMENT  & TRADING CO LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000265

2017-18 DOLAT CAPITAL  MARKET LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000258

2017-18 BKG STOCK  & SHARE BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000174

2017-18 HARI PRASAD  TODI 4,250.00 00000000000000000333

2017-18 J.V.S SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000367

2017-18 KAMAL KUMAR  KOTHARI 4,250.00 00000000000000000411

2017-18 NAWAL KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000596

2017-18 RABINDRA KUMAR  DAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000000703

2017-18 SHRI KUMAR  BAGRI 4,250.00 00000000000000000904

2017-18 SREE GOPAL  DAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000000944

2017-18 SUNIL  KAYAN 4,250.00 00000000000000000974

2017-18 SURESH KUMAR  BHAGCHANDKA 4,250.00 00000000000000000991

2017-18 AJIT KUMAR  JAIN 4,250.00 00000000000000000017

2017-18 PRAMOD KUMAR  AGARWAL 4,250.00 00000000000000000665

2017-18 ASIAN SECURITIES  EXCHANGE PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000090

2017-18 UMESH  AMRATLAL 4,250.00 00000000000000001031

2017-18 ANVER  HUSSAIN 4,250.00 00000000000000000055

2017-18 SECURITIES BROKERS  OF INDIA LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000856

2017-18 DIPAK  DEV 4,250.00 00000000000000000967

2017-18 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAID 1,700.00 0000IN30048410004415

2017-18 SKY HIGH FINLEASE PVT.LTD. 4,250.00 00001201910100011154

2017-18 SHYAM SABOO 4,250.00 0000IN30032710003682

2017-18 PUNAM SINGH 17.00 0000IN30210510521843

2017-18 VIJAY  KEDIA 4,250.00 00000000000000001043

2017-18 DEBASISH  ROY 4,250.00 00000000000000000218

2017-18 ISWARI PRASAD  PODDAR 4,250.00 00000000000000000362

2017-18 NANDKISHORE  DAGA 4,250.00 00000000000000000571

2017-18 RAMRATAN  SONTHALIA 4,250.00 00000000000000000778

2017-18 SHYAMJI SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000918

2017-18 SHREE KRISHNA  DAMANI 4,250.00 00000000000000000895

2017-18 SREENARAIN  SOONEE 4,250.00 00000000000000000945

2017-18 SANGITA SECURITIES  PVT.LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000817

2017-18 RCT SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,250.00 00000000000000000783

2017-18 SITARAM  GOENKA 4,250.00 00000000000000000926

2017-18 GIRDHARI LAL SARAF 5,100.00 0000IN30508210001621
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2018-19 VINEETH M 3,600.00 0000IN30214811070182

2018-19 SKY HIGH FINLEASE PVT.LTD. 4,500.00 00001201910100011154

2018-19 SHIDHARTH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4,500.00 0000IN30249610037757

2018-19 BAKLIWAL CORPORATE SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000111

2018-19 BKG STOCK  & SHARE BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000174

2018-19 J.THOMAS INVESTMENT  SERVICES PVT. LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000365

2018-19 SHRIYAM BROKING  INTERMEDIARY LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000906

2018-19 SHREE KRISHNA  DAMANI 4,500.00 00000000000000000895

2018-19 AJIT KUMAR  JAIN 4,500.00 00000000000000000017

2018-19 ARUN KUMAR  TULSYAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000070

2018-19 SURESH  KHEMKA 4,500.00 00000000000000000988

2018-19 UMESH  AMRATLAL 4,500.00 00000000000000001031

2018-19 DINENDRA NATH  SIRCAR 4,500.00 00000000000000000245

2018-19 LALIT  CHHAWCHHARIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000465

2018-19 SECURITIES BROKERS  OF INDIA LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000856

2018-19 Indian Chain Pvt. Ltd. 30,366.00 0000IN30149310001914

2018-19 PRAMODE KUMAR  AGARWAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000672

2018-19 WOODLIGHT INFRABUILD PVT. LTD. 4,500.00 00001205290000015492

2018-19 SHYAM SABOO 4,500.00 0000IN30032710003682

2018-19 TECHNO GLOBAL  SECURITIES PVT LTD   (D) 4,500.00 00000000000000001020

2018-19 BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000001134

2018-19 JAYA  NARSIMHAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000383

2018-19 ASHOK KUMAR  CHOUDHUARY 4,500.00 00000000000000000081

2018-19 PRADEEP KUMAR  BANSAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000651

2018-19 RAMRATAN  SONTHALIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000778

2018-19 YASHWANT KUMAR TOLIA 4,500.00 00000000000000001073

2018-19 GHANSHYAM DAS  MOHATA 4,500.00 00000000000000000283

2018-19 MOTILAL  JALAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000545

2018-19 RCT SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000783

2018-19 BHAGIRATH  MURARKA 4,500.00 00000000000000000136

2018-19 SITARAM  GOENKA 4,500.00 00000000000000000926

2018-19 NARENDRA M.  PATEL 4,500.00 00000000000000000583

2018-19 BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE 90.00 00001306170000000066

2018-19 GINNI SECURITIES  LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000286

2018-19 JAMUNADAS  L-SONPAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000378

2018-19 KASHI PRASAD  CHOKHANY 4,500.00 00000000000000000427

2018-19 KISHORILAL  SONTHALIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000443

2018-19 SHRI KUMAR  BAGRI 4,500.00 00000000000000000904

2018-19 SHRINIWAS  KARWA 4,500.00 00000000000000000905

2018-19 AMOD KUMAR  KHANDELWAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000035

2018-19 PRAVEEN KUMAR  SULTANIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000675

2018-19 DIPAK  DEV 4,500.00 00000000000000000967

2018-19 ASHIKA VENTURE CAPITAL PVT. LTD. 43,866.00 00001203450000000619

2018-19 SARATH CHANDRA JAKKA 1,800.00 0000IN30214811000134

2018-19 INTERSTATE SHARE BROKING PVT. LTD. 4,500.00 0000IN30249610010302

2018-19 EASTERN EQUITIES  PVT. LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000262

2018-19 SHANTI PRASAD  RAKHECHA 4,500.00 00000000000000000868

2018-19 SHEO KUMAR  DOODUAWALA 4,500.00 00000000000000000874

2018-19 BACHHAWAT SHARE BROKING PVT LTD 4,500.00 0000IN30154914384141

2018-19 BADRI PRASAD  PODDAR 9,000.00 00000000000000000105

2018-19 VIJAY KUMAR  PATNI 4,500.00 00000000000000001046

2018-19 PRAMOD KUMAR  AGARWAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000665

2018-19 SHANTI SARUP  BARMAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000869

2018-19 Deevee Commercials Limited 370,926.00 0000IN30297810029846
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2018-19 AMIT SARAF 4,500.00 0000IN30012610323986

2018-19 RAMABHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL 90.00 0000IN30133018605029

2018-19 PREM KUMAR  KEDIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000679

2018-19 AMITAVA  DUTT 4,500.00 00000000000000000034

2018-19 CHANDRA KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000195

2018-19 DIGVIJAY  JAGJIVAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000239

2018-19 HARI PRASAD  TODI 4,500.00 00000000000000000333

2018-19 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000358

2018-19 ISWARI PRASAD  PODDAR 4,500.00 00000000000000000362

2018-19 JAGDISH PRASAD BHALOTIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000368

2018-19 JAI KRISHAN  JHUNJHUNWALA 4,500.00 00000000000000000373

2018-19 MCC STOCK  & SHARES BROKING PVT.LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000529

2018-19 NANDKISHORE  DAGA 4,500.00 00000000000000000571

2018-19 SURAJ RATAN  MOHTA 4,500.00 00000000000000000982

2018-19 GOPAL SWAROOP  CHATURVEDI 4,500.00 00000000000000000304

2018-19 M M MURARKA SHARES & SECURITIES PVT LTD 4,500.00 0000IN30112715668997

2018-19 BANSHI   ROY 4,500.00 00000000000000000119

2018-19 RANGAN VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 1,800.00 0000IN00102710011184

2018-19 CHANDRA SURESH SHAH 360.00 0000IN30307710181277

2018-19 KAMAL KUMAR  NEOGI 4,500.00 00000000000000000412

2018-19 KARTICK CHANDRA  DUTT 4,500.00 00000000000000000424

2018-19 SARIKA  KANSAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000838

2018-19 NAWAL KISHORE  KEJRIWAL 4,500.00 00000000000000000596

2018-19 SREE GOPAL  DAMANI 4,500.00 00000000000000000944

2018-19 SREENARAIN  SOONEE 4,500.00 00000000000000000945

2018-19 RAJIB  BOYED 4,500.00 00000000000000000747

2018-19 DHANANJAY SECURITIES  PVT. LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000234

2018-19 ANVER  HUSSAIN 4,500.00 00000000000000000055

2018-19 SUSHIL KUMAR  CHANDAK 4,500.00 00000000000000001005

2018-19 Kesoram Industries Limited 188,190.00 0000IN30009510125005

2018-19 Mani Square Limited 152,892.00 0000IN30149310023848

2018-19 BADRIPRASAD  PODDAR 4,500.00 00000000000000000106

2018-19 PRANAB CHAKRABORTY 18.00 00001201090000552860

2018-19 RAJ KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 4,500.00 00001306170000005288

2018-19 SHEWRAM BERIWALA 4,500.00 0000IN30022210043147

2018-19 RAJ GOPAL  BANGUR 9,000.00 00000000000000000710

2018-19 ESSEX INVESTMENT  & TRADING CO LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000265

2018-19 PARAMOUNT STOCK  & SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000624

2018-19 PRADEEP  GOENKA 4,500.00 00000000000000000649

2018-19 SUNIL  KAYAN 4,500.00 00000000000000000974

2018-19 SURAJ GLOBAL  CAPITAL LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000981

2018-19 PROMOD KUMAR  SARAF 4,500.00 00000000000000000688

2018-19 RAJESH KUMAR  MOR 4,500.00 00000000000000000741

2018-19 SUMIT  MITRA 4,500.00 00000000000000000972

2018-19 GOPI KRISHNA  DAMANI 13,500.00 00000000000000000309

2018-19 GANESH KUMAR  SINGHANIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000277

2018-19 PRADEEP KUMAR  KAPOOR 4,500.00 00000000000000000655

2018-19 SUNIL  KEDIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000975

2018-19 AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD 4,500.00 0000IN30032710181572

2018-19 SUBRATA SEN 900.00 0000IN30045011216458

2018-19 MANISH KHANDELWAL 7,200.00 0000IN30321210000860

2018-19 BPS STOCKS PVT LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000181

2018-19 GLOBAL STOCK  BROKING SERVICES PVT.LTD 4,500.00 00000000000000000292

2018-19 RAJENDRA KUMAR  CHOKHANY 4,500.00 00000000000000000729
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2018-19 SUMERMOL  SIRORIA 4,500.00 00000000000000000971

2018-19 SURESH KUMAR  BHAGCHANDKA 4,500.00 00000000000000000991

2018-19 UMESH KUMAR  KAMANI 4,500.00 00000000000000001032

2018-19 GIRDHARI LAL SARAF 5,400.00 0000IN30508210001621

Total 5,812,815.00
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